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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

BosoLwnHcbkumit O.M.

lanscoscbkuii |.B.

MoHacTupcbkunii M.M.

fHiB AT.
Ckipka C.A.

BuwHesBcbkuin 3.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2020
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o O O O o o

%

pe3ynbTa

08:58:01
09:10:33
1225.65

1081.95

08:58:01
09:11:19
00:13:18

o

Mpu3soB.i
6ann

TUBHOCTI

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

03.05.2024 14:49:09



